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      2025 Girls Golf 
 
 

Day Date Level Host Location Time 

Tues 9/2/25 Varsity Labette Co. Oswego 3pm 

TH 9/4/25 Rookies Chanute Stone Creek GC 3pm 

Tues 9/9/25 Varsity Ft. Scott Woodland Hills GC 1pm 

Wed 9/10/25 JV Coffeyville Coffeyville CC 1pm 

TH 9/11/25 V Pittsburg Crestwood CC 1pm 

Fri 9/12/25 JV Iola Allen County CC 1pm 

Tues 9/16/25 Rookies Frontenac Four Oaks GC 3pm 

Wed 9/17/25 Varsity Parsons Katy GC 1pm 

Mon 9/22/25 Varsity Chanute Stone Creek GC 10am 

Tues 9/23/25 JV Erie Erie GC 1pm 

Wed 9/24/25 Varsity Coffeyville Coffeyville CC 1pm 

TBA TBA JV Baxter Springs Countryside GC 3pm 

Mon 9/29/25 Varsity Independence Independence CC 1pm 

TH 10/2/25 JV Girard Crawford Hills GC 3pm 

Mon 10/6/25 Varsity Independence (SEK) Independence CC 1pm 

TH 10/9/25 JV Erie Erie GC 3pm 

Mon 10/13/25 Varsity Regionals TBA TBA 

M/T 10/20-21/25 Varsity State Emporia Municipal GC TBA 

 


